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Luokkakilpailu

H3

Sija Nimi Seura Sarja 1 2 3 4 Yht. d1 ka

1. 1009 Ikola Eetu Manse H3 33 27 29 35 124 8 31,00

2. 626 Lönngren Petri TuRGS H3 33 29 35 33 130 6 32,50

3. 1014 Korpi Asta ECM H3 32 32 32 39 135 7 33,75

4. 1021 Tuominen Miklas TuRGS H3 40 34 32 34 140 8 35,00

5. 913 Väre Pyry Mg-Aces H3 34 34 37 37 142 3 35,50

6. 826 Suomela Juha TaRGS H3 31 32 42 38 143 11 35,75

7. 279 Salonen Mika Manse H3 36 35 39 34 144 5 36,00

8. 994 Sillman Markku ECM H3 35 40 31 39 145 9 36,25

9. 189 Niemelä Antti ECM H3 34 46 37 32 149 14 37,25

10. 1023 Tasku Juuso Manse H3 41 38 37 35 151 6 37,75

11. 1024 Pessi Aapo Manse H3 35 36 42 41 154 7 38,50

12. 1016 Marjamäki Miro TuRGS H3 41 53 49 61 204 20 51,00

H2

Sija Nimi Seura Sarja 1 2 3 4 Yht. d1 ka

1. 59 Grönlund Harry SMGK H2 29 32 33 28 122 5 30,50

2. 178 Mustonen Niina HRGK H2 29 32 31 36 128 7 32,00

3. 760 Vaahtio Tero Mg-Aces H2 31 36 29 36 132 7 33,00

4. 167 Luoto Allan TuRGS H2 30 36 37 33 136 7 34,00

5. 911 Peltola Matias Manse H2 33 33 41 33 140 8 35,00

6. 138 Kuisma Jussi TuRGS H2 38 40 29 40 147 11 36,75

7. 908 Peltola Pekka Manse H2 41 43 36 40 160 7 40,00

H1

Sija Nimi Seura Sarja 1 2 3 4 Yht. d1 ka

1. 9 Ahrenberg Ari HRGK H1 27 30 25 28 110 5 27,50

2. 377 Wellenius Juha TuRGS H1 28 31 28 28 115 3 28,75

3. 883 Sillman Aki SMGK H1 33 26 30 30 119 7 29,75

4. 61 Haapanen Jari TuRGS H1 34 31 28 30 123 6 30,75

5. 163 Linnanketo Kari TuRGS H1 29 30 32 36 127 7 31,75

6. 425 Valkjärvi Jouni TuRGS H1 32 37 29 30 128 8 32,00

7. 1002 Tuominen Miko TuRGS H1 29 39 30 30 128 10 32,00

8. 625 Laru Sami HRGK H1 34 34 32 30 130 4 32,50

9. 33 Borg Arto Manse H1 33 34 31 35 133 4 33,25

10. 983 Aunio Tomi TuRGS H1 34 28 36 43 141 15 35,25



Ranking

Sija Nimi Seura Sarja 1 2 3 4 Yht. d1 ka

1. 9 Ahrenberg Ari HRGK H1 27 30 25 28 110 5 27,50

2. 377 Wellenius Juha TuRGS H1 28 31 28 28 115 3 28,75

3. 883 Sillman Aki SMGK H1 33 26 30 30 119 7 29,75

4. 59 Grönlund Harry SMGK H2 29 32 33 28 122 5 30,50

5. 61 Haapanen Jari TuRGS H1 34 31 28 30 123 6 30,75

6. 1009 Ikola Eetu Manse H3 33 27 29 35 124 8 31,00

7. 163 Linnanketo Kari TuRGS H1 29 30 32 36 127 7 31,75

8. 178 Mustonen Niina HRGK H2 29 32 31 36 128 7 32,00

9. 425 Valkjärvi Jouni TuRGS H1 32 37 29 30 128 8 32,00

10. 1002 Tuominen Miko TuRGS H1 29 39 30 30 128 10 32,00

11. 625 Laru Sami HRGK H1 34 34 32 30 130 4 32,50

12. 626 Lönngren Petri TuRGS H3 33 29 35 33 130 6 32,50

13. 760 Vaahtio Tero Mg-Aces H2 31 36 29 36 132 7 33,00

14. 33 Borg Arto Manse H1 33 34 31 35 133 4 33,25

15. 1014 Korpi Asta ECM H3 32 32 32 39 135 7 33,75

16. 167 Luoto Allan TuRGS H2 30 36 37 33 136 7 34,00

17. 1021 Tuominen Miklas TuRGS H3 40 34 32 34 140 8 35,00

18. 911 Peltola Matias Manse H2 33 33 41 33 140 8 35,00

19. 983 Aunio Tomi TuRGS H1 34 28 36 43 141 15 35,25

20. 913 Väre Pyry Mg-Aces H3 34 34 37 37 142 3 35,50

21. 826 Suomela Juha TaRGS H3 31 32 42 38 143 11 35,75

22. 279 Salonen Mika Manse H3 36 35 39 34 144 5 36,00

23. 994 Sillman Markku ECM H3 35 40 31 39 145 9 36,25

24. 138 Kuisma Jussi TuRGS H2 38 40 29 40 147 11 36,75

25. 189 Niemelä Antti ECM H3 34 46 37 32 149 14 37,25

26. 1023 Tasku Juuso Manse H3 41 38 37 35 151 6 37,75

27. 1024 Pessi Aapo Manse H3 35 36 42 41 154 7 38,50

28. 908 Peltola Pekka Manse H2 41 43 36 40 160 7 40,00

29. 1016 Marjamäki Miro TuRGS H3 41 53 49 61 204 20 51,00


